
                                            
 

UCA in Northern Ireland 
June 3 - 17, 2026 

 
Itinerary below is a working document and subject to change. 

Date City Meal(s) Description 

Tuesday, June 2 Dublin N/A Air Travel 
 

Wednesday, June 3 Dublin & Belfast Lunch, Dinner Air Travel 
 
Morning: Arrive in Dublin, Take bus to 
Belfast, Check in to accommodations, 
AIFS Orientation 
Afternoon: Settle into rooms 
Evening: Neighborhood walking tour, 
Local supermarket shopping trip, 
Welcome Dinner 
 
Transportation: Private 

Thursday, June 4 Belfast N/A Morning: History of Education & 
Educational Leadership Class 
Afternoon: St. Mary’s University 
College Library 
Evening: Free 
 
Transportation: Public 

Friday, June 5 Belfast N/A Morning: Visit Harmony Hills Primary 
School 
Afternoon: Debrief session, Visit 
Stranmillis University College Library, 
Visit Queen’s University Library & 
University Tour 
Evening: Optional Trad Pub 
Experience (not provided) 
 
Transportation: Public 

Saturday, June 6 Belfast N/A FREE DAY 
 
 



                                            

Sunday, June 7 Belfast N/A Morning: St. George’s Market 
Afternoon: Titanic Belfast 
Evening: Free 
 
Transportation: Public 

Monday, June 8 Belfast N/A Morning: Visit Mitchell House School 
Afternoon: Debrief session, Peacewall 
Lecture by Dr. Barbara McDade 
Evening: Optional group dinner (not 
provided) 
 
Transportation: Public 

Tuesday, June 9 Belfast Lunch Morning/Afternoon: Causeway Coast 
Tour - Causeway Coast, Dunluce 
Castle, Hamilton’s Seat, dark hedges, 
Morton in Ballycastle 
 
Transportation: Private 

Wednesday, June 10 Belfast Lunch Morning: Visit Loughview School 
Afternoon: Debrief session, Peacewall 
Lecture Tour by Dr. Barbara McDade 
Evening: Optional group dinner (not 
provided) 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, June 11 Belfast N/A Morning: Free 
Afternoon: Prepare for afternoon 
lectures, Lecture on Connected 
Learning, Technology Integration in 
Northern Ireland by Professor Celia 
O’Hagan, Pastoral Care Lecture 
Evening: Free 
 
Transportation: Public 

Friday, June 12 
 

Belfast N/A Morning: Prepare for symposium 
Afternoon: Research Symposium 
Evening: Optional Social Gathering to 
The Jeggy Nettle Trad Pub (not 
provided) 
 



                                            

Saturday, June 13 Belfast Lunch Morning/Afternoon: Ulster American 
Folk Park 
Evening: Free 
 
Transportation: Public 

Sunday, June 14 Belfast N/A FREE DAY 

Monday, June 15 Dublin N/A Morning: Check out, Travel to Dublin, 
Check into Dublin Hotel 
Afternoon: Lunch (not provided), Free 
time, Book of Kells 
Evening: Free 
 
Transportation: Private 

Tuesday, June 16 Dublin Dinner FREE DAY 
Evening: Farewell Dinner at The Old 
Storehouse 
 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, June 17 Dublin Breakfast Morning: Hotel breakfast, Depart for 
airport 
 
Transportation: Private Coach Transfer 

 
Questions? Contact studyabroad@uca.edu for assistance. 
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